
The Adventure Begins
Fri, June 7, 4:00P

UNION TWP BRANCH 
SRP JUNE 2025
FREE ENTERTAINMENT FOR
KIDS, FAMILIES AND TEENS

Storytime
 (Toddlers/Infants)

Every Wednesday @ 11:00A

Squeegee Painting (Kids)
Thurs, June 5, 2:00P

Live Drawing Workshop Author &
Illustrator Jerry DeCaire (8+)

Tues, June 10, 1:00P

Doodle Art (Kids)
Mon, June 9, 2:00P

Bring-A-Friend Collaborative
Canvases (Adults)
Fri, June 6, 1:00P

BranchDistrictLibrary.org/SRP

LEGO Club
 (Kids/Teens)

Every Wednesday @ 12:00P



The Adventure Begins
Fri, June 7, 4:00P

UNION TWP BRANCH 
SRP JUNE 2025
FREE ENTERTAINMENT FOR
KIDS, FAMILIES AND TEENS

Father's Day Cards
 (Kids/Teens)

Thurs, June 12, 1:00P

Collage Animals (Kids)
Thurs, June 26, 1:00P

Re-Imagined Book 
Covers (Teens)

Fri, June 13, 2:00P

Button Mosaics (Adults)
Fri, June 20, 1:00P

The Three R's
 (Youth/Teens)

Tues, June 17, 1:00P

BranchDistrictLibrary.org/SRP

Paper Quilling (Teens)
Tues, June 24, 1:00P



Rainsticks (Kids)
Tues, July 1, 1:00P

LEGO Club (Kids/Teens)
Every Wednesday

 @ 12:00P

Ancient Egyptian Papyrus
 (Teens)

Thurs, July 3, 1:00P

Air-Dry Clay Creations
(Toddler/Kids)

Tues, July 8, 1:00P

Model Clay Creations
 (Adults)

Thurs, July 10, 1:00P

BranchDistrictLibrary.org/SRP

UNION TWP BRANCH 
SRP JULY 2025
FREE ENTERTAINMENT FOR
KIDS, FAMILIES AND TEENS



UNION TWP BRANCH 
SRP JULY 2025
FREE ENTERTAINMENT FOR
KIDS, FAMILIES AND TEENS

Leila Arboretum Presents:
Art from the Garden

(Kids)
Tues, July 15, 1:00P

Rock Painting
(Kids)

Thurs, July 17, 11:00A

Amigurumi with Local
Artist Infinity Creations

 (Adults)
Tues, July 22, 3:00P

Cardboard Circle 
Weaving (Kids)

Thurs, July 24, 1:00P

Let's Chalk it up to 
Kindness (All Ages)

Tues, July 29, 3:00P

BranchDistrictLibrary.org/SRP


